   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   Fiber Optic - Bridge and Repeater
Document code: MN67XXXF/FSX_ENG     Revision 3.001   Page 1 of  18
User Manual
Revision 3.001
English
Fiber Optic - Bridge and Repeater
(Order Code: HD67117F – HD67117FSX
                    HD67180F – HD67180FSX
                    HD67181F – HD67181FSX
                    HD67182F – HD67182FSX )
Benefits and Main Features:
 Designed for serious use
 Different baud rate of CAN branches
 Protocol independent, allowing it to work with all the
different CAN protocols and frame lengths
 Industrial temperature range:
-30°C / 70°C  ( -22°F / 158°F )
Similiar
Products
Benefits
All Repeaters
See also the following links:
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67117FSX  (For CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67180F (For DeviceNet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67180FSX  (For DeviceNet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67181F (For CAN 2.0A & 2.0B)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67181FSX  (For CAN 2.0A & 2.0B)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67182F (For J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67182FSX  (For J1939)
Copper Cables Repeaters
See also the following links:
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67117 (For CANopen)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67180 (For DeviceNet)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67181 (For CAN 2.0A & 2.0B)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67182 (For J1939)
www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67221 (Filtrate CAN to CAN)
Do you have an your customer protocol?
See the following links:
Do you need to choose a device? do you want help?
Ask it to the following link:
HD671xxF HD671xxFSX

User Manual   Fiber Optic - Bridge and Repeater
Document code: MN67XXXF/FSX_ENG     Revision 3.001   Page 17 of  18
ORDER CODE: (*)
HD67117F      -           CANopen to Optic Fibres Repeater
HD67117FSX
HD67180F      -           DeviceNet to Optic Fibres Repeater
HD67180FSX
HD67181F      -           CAN to Optic Fibres Repeater for generic use (Standard and Extended Protocol)
HD67181FSX
HD67182F      -           J1939 to Optic Fibres Repeater
HD67182FSX
(*) Regarding  “F” and “FS”  series difference, see the above “Baud Rate Table”  (Fig. 2 and Fig. 3).
ACCESSORIES:
AC34001        -            Power Supply 220/12V AC 50/60Hz
AC34002        -            Power Supply 110/12V AC 50/60Hz
AC34021        -            Patch Cable Optic Fibres ST/ST 2Mts
AC34022        -           Patch Cable Optic Fibres ST/ST 10Mts
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso                                                      INFO:  www.adfweb.com      Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   Fiber Optic - Bridge and Repeater
Document code: MN67XXXF/FSX_ENG     Revision 3.001   Page 18 of  18
WARRANTIES AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
For fast and easy technical support for your ADFweb.com SRL products, consult our internet support at www.adfweb.com.
Otherwise contact us at the address support@adfweb.com
RETURN POLICY:
If while using your product you have any problem and you wish to exchange or repair it, please do the following:
1) Obtain a Product Return Number (PRN) from our internet support at www.adfweb.com. Together with the request, you need to provide detailed information
about the problem.
2) Send the product to the address provided with the PRN, having prepaid the shipping costs (shipment costs billed to us will not be accepted).
If the product is within the warranty of twelve months, it will be repaired or exchanged and returned within three weeks. If the product is no longer under warranty, you
will receive a repair estimate.
PRODUCTS AND RELATED DOCUMENTS:
Part Description URL
HD67117 CANopen Repeater www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67117
HD67180 DeviceNet Repeater www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67180
HD67181 CAN Repeater for generic use (Standard and Extended Protocol) www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67181
HD67182 J1939 Repeater www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67182
HD67221 Gateway/Bridge Filtrate CAN / CAN www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67221
HD67316 CAN, CANopen, J1939, DeviceNet, NMEA2000 Analyzer www.adfweb.com?Product=HD67316